Alter series
The aluminum retrofit LED panel offers the easiest and most
practical solution to your existing lighting needs. For style and
convenience, the removable outer trim attaches with magnetic
fasteners to create a seamless look. Can be easily retrofitted in
existing 4" canisters or standard octagonal junction boxes.
wet retrofit
color temperature*
*Model RTF4-CC only
Recessed  |  dals.com  66
air tight
UPGRADE
Specifications
Fits on octagonal junction boxes
Fire rated alternative when mounted
onto a fire rated junction box
Includes A-19 socket
Fits into 4" recessed housings
Minimal heat emission
Aluminum construction
Switch-selectable CCT:
2700K/ 3000K/ 3500K/ 4000K/ 5000K
(model RTF4-CC only)
Over 50,000 hours of service life
Magnetic trim finish
Air-tight certified as per ASTM E283-04
Suitable for wet locations
Refer to website for dimmer
compatibility
Ideal operating temperature:
-20° to 40° C
5-year warranty
Finish
	 BK	 Black
	 SN	 Satin Nickel
	 WH	 White
Accessories
RTF4-TRIM-BK
4” recessed panel trim in black
RTF4-TRIM-SN
4” recessed panel trim in satin nickel
Order example
RTF4-3K-BK
Black 4” retrofit panel light with
550 Lumens at 3000 K
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available,
but may require MOQ’s and longer
lead times. Please contact your DALS
representative for more information.
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
RTF4-3K 4" 9 W 550 lm 630 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
RTF4-CC 4" 9 W 580 lm 630 lm 90 2700, 3000,
3500, 4000,
5000 K
120 V
RTF4-3K, RTF4-CC
Ø5" x 1"
RTF4-3K-XX
DWG.  NO.
01/11/2018
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:3
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
Recessed  |  dals.com  67